THE STARTING POST

GARLIC MUSHROOMS £7.50
Toasted ciabatta, parmesan shavings - GFO, DFO, VEO

SWEET CHILLI FALAFEL BITES £7.50
Fresh salad - GF, VE

PANKO BREADCRUMB BRIE BITES £7.50

Cranberry sauce, salad -V

BAKED CAMEMBERT £11.95
Red onion marmalade, toasted
ciabatta - GFO, V

o

THE MAIN ATTRACTION

WOOKEY HUNTER’S CHICKEN £13.50
Grilled chicken, bacon, BBQ sauce, Wookey Hole cheddar
cheese, chunky chips, salad - GFO, DFO

WITCH'S TIPPLE ALE BATTERED
FISH AND CHIPS £13.50

Minted mushy peas, chunky chips, tartare sauce - DFO

WHOLETAIL BREADED SCAMPI £12.95

Garden peas, chunky chips, salad, tartare sauce - DFO

CHEF'S CURRY OF THE DAY £12.95
Chutney, naan bread - GFO, DFO

TOFU STIR FRY £13.50
Stir fry vegetables, noodles, hoisin & soy sauce -
GF,V,VEO

BACON & LEEK MACARONI CHEESE

£12.95
Wookey Hole cave-aged cheddar, garlic bread - VO
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KING OF THE GRILL

120z D-CUT GAMMON STEAK £13.95
Double fried eggs, chunky chips, garden peas - GFO

100z RUMP STEAK £17.95
Roasted tomato & mushroom, onion rings,
chunky chips - GFO

ADD - £3.00 EACH (GF)
PEPPERCORN SAUCE « WOOKEY CHEDDAR SAUCE

80z BUTCHER'S STEAK BURGER £13.50

Two 40z burgers, Wookey Hole Cheddar, bacon, red slaw,
skinny fries - GFO

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

£13.50
Garlic mayo, red slaw, skinny fries - GFO, DF

AROMATIC GARDEN BURGER £12.95
Salad, skinny fries - GFO,VE

BOURBON BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER

£13.50
Red slaw, skinny fries - GFO

HALLOUMI & GREEN PESTO BURGER

£12.95
Red slaw, skinny fries - GFO

DEEP CAVERN BURGER £17.95

Two 4oz burgers, Bourbon BBQ pulled pork,
southern fried chicken, Wookey Hole cheddar, bacon,
red slaw, skinny fries - GFO
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WOOKEY HOLE
CHIPS £3.75 HOTEL

BAR & RESTAURANT

ONION RINGS £3.75
GARLIC BREAD £3.75

CHEESE TOPPINGS £1.00

o)

THE FINALE DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £7.50

Butterscotch sauce, choice of ice cream, cream or custard -V

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £7.50

Vanilla ice cream -V, GFO

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY £7.50

Choice of ice cream or pouring cream -V, GFO

DUO /TRIO OF ICE CREAM OR SORBET £4.95 / £6.95
GF, DFO, VEO

WITCH'S CHEESEBOARD £9.00 / £12.00
Wookey Hole Cheddar, Somerset blue, brie, celery, grapes, chutney, crackers -
GFO

V = Vegetarian
VE =Vegan

GF = Gluten free
DF = Dairy free

VO = Vegetarian option available
VEO = Vegan option available
GFO = Gluten free option available
DFO = Dairy free option available



Soft Drinks

Appletiser

Bottle Green Elderflower

Bottle Green Ginger Beer

Bottle Green Raspberry Lemonade
Cawston Press Apple & Pear
Cawston Press Apple & Summer Berries
Frobisher’s Fusion Apple & Mango
Frobisher’s Fusion Apple & Raspberry
Frobisher’s Fusion Orange & Passion
Britvic Tonic Water 200ml

Britvic Low Cal Tonic Water 200ml
Britvic Orange Juice 200ml

Britvic Tomato Juice 200ml

Britvic Ginger Ale 200ml

Tarka Springs Still Water

Tarka Springs Sparkling Water

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino
Latte

Espresso

Tea

Earl Grey

Fruit Teas

Hot Chocolate

Classic Spirits

Smirnoff Red Vodka, ABV 37.5%
Bacardi Carta Blanca, ABY 37.5%

Bells 8 Year Old, ABV 40%

Captain Morgan’s Dark Rum, ABV 40%
Captain Morgan’s Spiced, ABV 35%
Famous Grouse, ABV 40%

Jack Daniels, ABY 40%

Jamesons, ABV 40%

Malibu, ABV 21%

Digestifs

Baileys Irish Cream, ABY 17%
Courvoisier VS, ABV 40%
Disaronno Originale, ABV 28%
Harveys Bristol Cream, ABV 17.5%

25ml

£3.25
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.25
P A
£3.00

25ml

£3.50
£3.50

Each

£2.75
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.00
£2.00
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.60

50ml

£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50

50ml

£4.00
£6.50
£6.50
£4.00

On Tap

Carlsberg, ABY 3.8%

Estrella Damm, ABV 4.6%

Witch’s Tipple Pale Ale, ABY 4.6%
Thatchers Gold, ABY 4.8%
Thatchers Blood Orange, ABV 4.0%
Thatchers Cloudy Lemon, ABV 4.0%
Thatchers Dark Berry, ABV 4.0%

Bottles & Cans

Sol 330ml, ABV 4.4%

Heineken 330ml, ABV 5.0%

Becks Blue 330ml, ABY 0.05%

Wookey Brewing Co. Elixir 440ml, ABV 0.05%
Wookey Brewing Co. Knights Templar 440ml, ABV 4.6%
Wookey Brewing Co. Serpent of the Axe 440ml, ABV 4.0%
Butcombe Original 500ml, ABY 4.5%

Butcombe Gold 500ml, ABV 4.4%

Glastonbury Ales Voodoo 500ml, ABV 4.8%
Glastonbury Ales Hedge Monkey 500ml, ABV 4.6%
Guinness 440ml, ABV 4.2%

Thatchers Haze 500ml, ABV 4.5%

Thatchers Katy 500ml, ABV 7.4%

Thatchers Vintage 500ml, ABV 7.4%
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Gins 25ml
6 O’Clock Gin, ABY 43% £4.25
Bombay Sapphire, ABV 40% £3.50
Gordons Gin, ABV 37.5% £3.00
Gordons Flavoured, ABV 37.5% £3.00
Malfy Limone Gin, ABV 41% £4.00
Whitley Neill Blackberry, ABV 43% £4.50
Whitley Neill Raspberry, ABV 43% £4.50
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger, ABV 43%  £4.50
Spirit of Glastonbury Gin, ABV 42% £4.25
L4

Liqueurs 25mi
Jagermeister, ABY 35% £3.50
Pimms No. 1, ABV 25%

Southern Comfort, ABV 35% £3.25
Tia Maria, ABV 20% £3.25

Pint

£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Each

£3.75
£3.75
£3.50
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£5.00
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.50
£4.75
£5.00
£5.00

50ml

£8.00
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.50
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.00

50ml

£4.00
£6.00
£6.00

WINE O’CLOCK

White Wine

125ml

Sol Del Oro Sauvignon Blanc, Chile £3.50
Berton Vineyards, Mr Goose Chardonnay, Australia £3.75
Embrujo Verdejo Organic, Spain

Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie DOC, Italy £4.25

Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Red Wine

Sol Del Oro Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Amoranza Tempranillo, Spain

Domaine Paul Mas, Cote Mas Syrah Grenache, France
El Capitan Malbec, Argentina

Smokin’ Barrels ‘Wild Bill’ Shiraz, USA

Rosé Wine
Sol Del Oro Rosé, Chile

Cougars Moon Zinfandel, USA

Sparkling & Champagne
Prosecco Spumante Vispo Allegro, Italy

Champagne Gruet Brut Selection, France

175ml

£4.75

£5.00

£6.00

175ml

£4.75

£5.00

£6.00

175ml

£4.75

250ml

£6.50

£6.75

£8.50

250ml

£6.50

£6.75

£8.50

250ml

£6.50

200ml

£8.00

750ml

£18.00

£20.00

£22.00

£25.00

£32.00

Bottle

£18.00

£20.00

£22.00

£25.00

£32.00

Bottle

£18.00

£20.00

Bottle

£26.00

£37.00



