THE STARTING POST

GARLIC MUSHROOMS £7.50

Toasted ciabatta, parmesan shavings - GFO, DFO, VEO

SWEET CHILLI FALAFEL BITES £7.50

Fresh salad - GF. VE

PANKO BREADCRUMB BRIE BITES £7.50

Cranberry sauce, salad - V

BAKED CAMEMBERT £11.95

Red onion marmalade, toasted ciabatta - GFO, V



THE MAIN ATTRACTION

WOOKEY HUNTER'S CHICKEN £13.50

Grilled chicken, bacon, BBQ sauce, Wookey Hole cheddar cheese, chunky chips, salad - GFO, DFO

WITCH'S TIPPLE ALE BATTERED **FISH AND CHIPS £13.50**

Minted mushy peas, chunky chips, tartare sauce - DFO

WHOLETAIL BREADED SCAMPI £12.95

Garden peas, chunky chips, salad, tartare sauce - DFO

CHEF'S CURRY OF THE DAY £12.95

Chutney, naan bread - GFO, DFO

TOFU STIR FRY £13.50

Stir fry vegetables, noodles, hoisin & soy sauce -GF, V, VEO

BACON & LEEK MACARONI CHEESE £12.95

Wookey Hole cave-aged cheddar, garlic bread - VO



KING OF THE GRILL

12oz D-CUT GAMMON STEAK £13.95

Double fried eggs, chunky chips, garden peas - GFO

10oz RUMP STEAK £17.95

Roasted tomato & mushroom, onion rings, chunky chips - GFO

ADD - £3.00 EACH (GF)

PEPPERCORN SAUCE • WOOKEY CHEDDAR SAUCE

8oz BUTCHER'S STEAK BURGER £13.50

Two 4oz burgers, Wookey Hole Cheddar, bacon, red slaw, skinny fries - GFO

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER £13.50

Garlic mayo, red slaw, skinny fries - GFO, DF

AROMATIC GARDEN BURGER £12.95

Salad, skinny fries - GFO, VE

BOURBON BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER £13.50

Red slaw, skinny fries - GFO

HALLOUMI & GREEN PESTO BURGER £12.95

Red slaw, skinny fries - GFO

DEEP CAVERN BURGER £17.95

Two 4oz burgers, Bourbon BBQ pulled pork, southern fried chicken, Wookey Hole cheddar, bacon, red slaw, skinny fries - GFO



SIDES

CHIPS £3.75

ONION RINGS £3.75

GARLIC BREAD £3.75

CHEESE TOPPINGS £1.00





THE FINALE DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £7.50

Butterscotch sauce, choice of ice cream, cream or custard - V

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £7.50

Vanilla ice cream - V, GFO

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY £7.50

Choice of ice cream or pouring cream - V, GFO

DUO / TRIO OF ICE CREAM OR SORBET £4.95 / £6.95

GF, DFO, VEO

WITCH'S CHEESEBOARD £9.00 / £12.00

Wookey Hole Cheddar, Somerset blue, brie, celery, grapes, chutney, crackers -**GFO**



V = Vegetarian

VEO = Vegan option available GFO = Gluten free option available

DFO = Dairy free option available DF = Dairy free

VO = Vegetarian option available

VE = Vegan GF = Gluten free

DRINKS

Soft Drinks Each		On Tap	Pint		
Appletiser		£2.75	Carlsberg, ABV 3.8%		£4.50
• •		£3.25	Estrella Damm, ABV 4.6%	£5.00	
		£3.25	Witch's Tipple Pale Ale, ABV 4.6%	£5.00	
-		£3.25	Thatchers Gold, ABV 4.8%	£4.50	
Cawston Press Apple & Pear £2.00		£2.00	Thatchers Blood Orange, ABV 4.0%	£5.00	
Cawston Press Apple & Summer Berries £2.00		£2.00	Thatchers Cloudy Lemon, ABV 4.0%	£5.00	
		£3.25	Thatchers Dark Berry, ABV 4.0%	£5.00	
Frobisher's Fusion Apple & Raspberry		£3.25	Thateheld Balk Belly, ABY 4.0 %		25.00
Frobisher's Fusion Orange & Passion		£3.25			
Britvic Tonic Water 200ml		£2.00 £2.00	Bottles & Cans		Each
		£2.00	Sol 330ml, ABV 4.4%	£3.75	
Britvic Orange Juice 200ml		£2.00	Heineken 330ml, ABV 5.0%	£3.75	
Britvic Tomato Juice 200ml Britvic Ginger Ale 200ml		£2.00	Becks Blue 330ml, ABV 0.05%	£3.50	
Tarka Springs Still Water		£2.00 Wookey Brewing Co. Elixir 440ml, ABV 0.05%		£4.75	
Tarka Springs Statt Water Tarka Springs Sparkling Water		£2.00	Wookey Brewing Co. Knights Templar 440ml, ABV 4.6%		£4.75
rarka springs sparkting water		12.00	Wookey Brewing Co. Serpent of the Axe 440ml	, ABV 4.0%	£4.75
			Butcombe Original 500ml, ABV 4.5%		£5.00
Hot Drinks			Butcombe Gold 500ml, ABV 4.4%		£4.75
110t Dittiks			Glastonbury Ales Voodoo 500ml, ABV 4.8%		£4.75
Cappuccino £2.6		£2.60	Glastonbury Ales Hedge Monkey 500ml, AB	£4.75	
Latte		£2.60	Guinness 440ml, ABV 4.2%		£4.50
Espresso		£2.60	Thatchers Haze 500ml, ABV 4.5%		£4.75
Tea		£2.00	Thatchers Katy 500ml, ABV 7.4%		£5.00
Earl Grey		£2.00	Thatchers Vintage 500ml, ABV 7.4%		£5.00
Fruit Teas		£2.00	matchers vintage soomt, ABV 7.476		23.00
Hot Chocolate		£2.60			
Classic Spirits	25ml	50ml	Gins	25ml	50ml
Classic Spirits	251111	Joint	Ottis	Zomi	SUMI
Smirnoff Red Vodka, ABV 37.5%	£3.25	£6.00	6 O'Clock Gin, ABV 43%	£4.25	£8.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca, ABV 37.5%	£3.00	£5.50	Bombay Sapphire, ABV 40%	£3.50	£6.50
Bells 8 Year Old, ABV 40%	£3.00	£5.50	Gordons Gin, ABV 37.5%	£3.00	£5.50
Captain Morgan's Dark Rum, ABV 40%	£3.50	£6.50	Gordons Flavoured, ABV 37.5%	£3.00	£5.50
Captain Morgan's Spiced, ABV 35%	£3.50	£6.50	Malfy Limone Gin, ABV 41%	£4.00	£7.50
Famous Grouse, ABV 40%	£3.00	£5.50	Whitley Neill Blackberry, ABV 43%	£4.50	£8.25
Jack Daniels, ABV 40%	£3.25	£6.00	Whitley Neill Raspberry, ABV 43%	£4.50	£8.25
Jamesons, ABV 40%	£3.25	£6.00	Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger, ABV 43%	£4.50	£8.25
Malibu, ABV 21%	£3.00	£5.50	Spirit of Glastonbury Gin, ABV 42%	£4.25	£8.00
Digestifs	25ml	50ml	Liqueurs	25ml	50ml
Baileys Irish Cream, ABV 17%		£4.00	Jagermeister, ABV 35%	£3.50	
Courvoisier VS, ABV 40%	£3.50	£6.50	Pimms No. 1, ABV 25%		£4.00
Disaronno Originale, ABV 28%	£3.50	£6.50	Southern Comfort, ABV 35%	£3.25	£6.00
Harveys Bristol Cream, ABV 17.5%		£4.00	Tia Maria, ABV 20%	£3.25	£6.00

WINE O'CLOCK

White Wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	750ml
Sol Del Oro Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	£3.50	£4.75	£6.50	£18.00
Berton Vineyards, Mr Goose Chardonnay, Australia	£3.75	£5.00	£6.75	£20.00
Embrujo Verdejo Organic, <i>Spain</i>				£22.00
Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie DOC, Italy	£4.25	£6.00	£8.50	£25.00
Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand				
Red Wine		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Sol Del Oro Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile		£4.75	£6.50	£18.00
Amoranza Tempranillo, <i>Spain</i>	£5.00	£6.75	£20.00	
Domaine Paul Mas, Cote Mas Syrah Grenache, Franc			£22.00	
El Capitan Malbec, Argentina	£6.00	£8.50	£25.00	
Smokin' Barrels 'Wild Bill' Shiraz, USA		£32.00		
Rosé Wine		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Sol Del Oro Rosé, <i>Chile</i>		£4.75	£6.50	£18.00
Cougars Moon Zinfandel, USA				£20.00
Sparkling & Champagne	200ml	Bottle		
Prosecco Spumante Vispo Allegro, <i>Italy</i>	£8.00	£26.00		
Champagne Gruet Brut Selection, France				£37.00